
 

 
Office of the Vice President 971 Elmore Drive 
and Chief Financial Officer PO Box 115250 
Procurement Services Gainesville, FL 32611-5250 
http://purchasing.ufl.edu/ (352) 392-1331 Fax 352-392-8837 
 

The Foundation for The Gator Nation 
An Equal Opportunity Institution 

ITB17KO-109 – QUICK RESPONSE ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR GE NERAL CONTRACTORS 
 
Original Term: 11/24/16 – 11/30/2017              Renewal Terms: 12/1/17 – 11/30/18 and 12/1/18 – 11/30/19 
 
 
LOT 1 - GAINESVILLE 
 
Charles Perry Partners, Inc 
Calvin Peterson III 
8200 NW 15th Place 
Gainesville, Florida  32606 
352-333-9292 
Calvin.Peterson@cppi.com 
 
D.E. Scorpio Corporation 
Donald Kellogg 
2700 NW 43rd St Ste B 
Gainesville, FL  32606 
352-363-6070 
Don@descorpiocorp.com 
 
J.E. Decker Construction Group, LLC   
Chris Decker 
1503 NW 16th Street 
Gainesville, FL 32605 
352-448-1428  
Chrisd@jedeckerconstruction.com 
 
Morningstar Contractors 
Carl Byington 
8526 SW 55th Place 
Gainesville, Florida  32608 
352-727-0011 
Cmgators@hotmail.com 
 
Oelrich Construction, Inc. 
Ivan Oelrich  
275 NW 137th Dr. Suite A  
Jonesville, FL  32669 
352-745-7877 
Ivan@oelrichconstruction.com 
 
One Day Came, Inc 
James Sampson, CGC, EIT 
113 S Monroe 
Tallahassee FL 32301 
850-594-6780 
Ddelancy@onedaycame.com 
 

R Murphy Construction, LLC 
Ryan Murphy 
4131 NW 13th St, Ste 202  
Gainesville, Fl 32609 
352-415-4600 
Ryan@rmurphyllc.com 
 
Rivers Constructors Inc. 
Jennifer Rivers 
7855 Argyle Forest Boulevard, Ste 703 
Jacksonville, Florida  32244 
904-779-2300 
Ginger@riversconstructorsinc.com 
 
Tumbleson White Construction, Inc. 
Joseph White 
4011 NW 23rd Street, Suite B 
Gainesville, Florida  32606 
352-737-8883 
Jwhite@tw-ci.com 
 
LOT 2 – ST. AUGUSTINE 
 
D&M Construction Group, Inc. d/b/a Foresight 
Construction Group, Inc. 
Juan M. Segarra  
5080 W. Newberry Road, Suite 2A  
Gainesville, FL 32607 
352-335-6352  
Jsegarra@foresightcgi.com 
 
Parrish McCall Constructors, Inc. 
Michael Walsh 
6104 South Gazebo Park Place 
Jacksonville, Florida 32257 
904-292-2645 
Mwalsh@parrish-mccall.com 
 
The Rose Group, LLC 
Reggie Ansley 
2933 N Myrtle Ave 
Jacksonville, Florida  32209 
904-353-1353 
Kansley@therosegroupllc.com 


